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Questions

Through the development of software technology , Pakistna has been able to establish
better.

The hottest month of the years in New York City is.

Noise pollution causes.

It is a summary of measure of average achievements in key dimensions of human
development.

The OECD was founded in.

The continuous rise and fall of sea level is called.

It si to separate seeds from cotton bolls.

It is the production of cloth from yarn.

HDI rnaking of Pakistan in 2021-22 was.

The current which flow from equator to polar areas are called.

Light has a direct alerting effect and can affect.

Port Qasim is Pakistan 's second busiest seaport and handles around...... of its cargo.

Railway system in Pakistan was introduced in the Sub-Contient on may

Main type of transport system are.

Which measures shuld Pakistan take to improve its balane of payment.

Answers Choice

Marketing

Media style
Distance clarning
All of these

oowm»

June

July
November
December

Lungs problem
Hapatitis

Weakness of eyesight
High blood pressure

oow» Dow

EDI
OECD
HDI
GNP

1971
. 1961
. 1959
. 1979

. Currents
. Tides

. Waves
Surf

Spinning
Weaving
ginning
harvesting

Ginning

haresting
Weaving
Spinning

144
161

151
188

cold currents
drift

Warm currents
a and b both

Learning

Productivity

Memory consolidation
All of these

DOm» DOmP DOWP DOmP DOEP D0WP 00w DOmP

10%
20%
30%
40%

1841
1851
1861
1871

Two

Three
Four
Five

> Dow » DOWP DOWmP

Increse the exports of higher value
added goods

B. Explore more markets for exports
C. Improe tourism industry
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The per capita income of Pakistan in 2021 CE was.

Adequate quantity is considered at least 2400 available calories per person.

A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.

The seeds of cotton bolls are removed from the threads in a machine called.

One of the major imports of Pakistan.

oW

UOwW» UOwWP U0OwrP Uowp

. 1654 US dollars

. 1546 US dollars
. 1456 US dollars

. Weekly

Monthly
Yearly

1930 s
1940s

1960s

. Sprinning machine
. Drawing machine

. Carding machine

. Sports goods

Fish

. Fruits



