

8th Class Geography English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Through the development of software technology , Pakistna has been able to establish better.	A. Marketing B. Media style C. Distance clarning D. All of these
2	The hottest month of the years in New York City is.	A. June B. July C. November D. December
3	Noise pollution causes.	A. Lungs problem B. Hapatitis C. Weakness of eyesight D. High blood pressure
4	It is a summary of measure of average achievements in key dimensions of human development.	A. EDI B. OECD C. HDI D. GNP
5	The OECD was founded in.	A. 1971 B. 1961 C. 1959 D. 1979
6	The continuous rise and fall of sea level is called.	A. Currents B. Tides C. Waves D. Surf
7	It si to separate seeds from cotton bolls.	A. Spinning B. Weaving C. ginning D. harvesting
8	It is the production of cloth from yarn.	A. Ginning B. haresting C. Weaving D. Spinning
9	HDI rnaking of Pakistan in 2021-22 was.	A. 144 B. 161 C. 151 D. 188
10	The current which flow from equator to polar areas are called.	A. cold currents B. drift C. Warm currents D. a and b both
11	Light has a direct alerting effect and can affect.	A. Learning B. Productivity C. Memory consolidation D. All of these
12	Port Qasim is Pakistan 's second busiest seaport and handles around..... of its cargo.	A. 10% B. 20% C. 30% D. 40%
13	Railway system in Pakistan was introduced in the Sub-Contient on may	A. 1841 B. 1851 C. 1861 D. 1871
14	Main type of transport system are.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
15	Which measures shuld Pakistan take to improve its balane of payment.	A. Increase the exports of higher value added goods B. Explore more markets for exports C. Improe tourism industry

-
- 16 The per capita income of Pakistan in 2021 CE was.
- A. 1654 US dollars
B. 1465 US dollars
C. 1546 US dollars
D. 1456 US dollars
-
- 17 Adequate quantity is considered at least 2400 available calories per person.
- A. Weekly
B. Daily
C. Monthly
D. Yearly
-
- 18 A new type of smog, known as photochemical smog, was first described in.
- A. 1930 s
B. 1940s
C. 1950s
D. 1960s
-
- 19 The seeds of cotton bolls are removed from the threads in a machine called.
- A. Spinning machine
B. Drawing machine
C. gin
D. Carding machine
-
- 20 One of the major imports of Pakistan.
- A. Mineral oil
B. Sports goods
C. Fish
D. Fruits
-